
LOT 2 BLOCK 10 LAKE FOREST S/D U

402-90, 585-344, 586-461, 767-16

BRITT ANTHONY M/WILSON-BRITT JACQUELINE B
958 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07938-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.38 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

203,147
1,250
18,500

222,897
92,623

130,274
HX HB 50,722

79,552
222,897

0

222,897

1060/2032 9/28/2005 WD Q I 164,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAULERSON

BRITT & WILSON-BRIT

1001/1503 12/03/2003 WD Q I 102,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELLIS'S

RAULERSON
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SALE:1:1: LOT 2, BLK 10, LAKE FOREST S/D

2009HX Base Yr

958 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,416 115.4979 129.36 312,534 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2080

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 87,447

FGR 430 55 236 19,844

FUS 1,040 100 1,040 87,447

UOP 100 20 20 1,682

UST 90 45 40 3,363

UST 90 45 40 3,363

2,790 2,416 203,147

BAS= W9 UOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W31 FGR= W5 UST=  W15 S6 E15
N6$ S6 W15 S20 E20 N26$S26 E40 N26$ PTR= N20 FUS= N26 W40
S26E40$S20$ PTR=E40 UST= E15N6 W15 S6$ W40$.

BAS

9
31

26

40

26

UOP 10

10

10

10

FGR

5

6

15

20

20

26

UST
15

6

15

6

FUS 26

40

26

40

UST
15

6

15

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

1,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2149.00 112.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


